
UTILITY MODIFICATIONS

SEE SHEET UO-2 FOR

ELLOWPARTINMVISAD
ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

UTILITIES BY OTHER PLANS PREPARED BY:

WWW.DMP-INC.COM     LICENSE: F-0245

PHONE: (336)886-4821   FAX: (336)886-4458

6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

LEGEND

BE DONE BY OTHERS
SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL
ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK

NOTE:

PROPOSED JOINT-USE UTILITY POLE

PROPOSED POWER POLE

PROPOSED TELEPHONE POLE
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-DET- PT Sta.  11+17.56

-DET- PC Sta.  11+41.01
-DET- PT Sta.  12+54.82

-DET- PC Sta.  13+30.75
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-DET- POT Sta.  14+31.25

-L- POT Sta.  10+38.28

-DET- PC Sta.  10+38.28=

-L- PT Sta.  14+10.70

-DET- POT Sta.  14+23.68 =
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CURVE DATA FOR -DET-

-DET-

-DET- POC Sta.  10+98.45 

BEGIN DETOUR

-DET- POC Sta.  13+34.22

END DETOUR
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INV=2295.55'
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WATAUGA CREEK

-BL-1  5+00.00  POT

-BL-2 7+00.51  PINC

-BL-3  9+12.06  POT

-EL- -EL-

19' BST

LARRY DAVID BISHOP

DB L-32 PG 395

DB J-5 PG 234

DB P-10 PG 161

DB A-13 PG 174

 TROY & EVELYN C. LEDFORD

LIFE ESTATE

VALERIA CLOUSE

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

WATAUGA RD - SR 1500

WATAUGA RD - SR 1500

ELEV.=2303.67'

53.37 LEFT

-BL- STA 6+13.74

BM#1

1

CLOUSE

MILBURN DALE 
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8" HDPE UNDERGROUND FRENCH DRAIN

FRENCH DRAIN
8" HDPE UNDERGROUND 

2

4

SPRING

54.90' RT

29.90' RT,

+69.66 -L-

54.76' RT

29.76' RT,

+83.84 -L-

68.99' RT

+79.73 -L-

68.93' RT

+40.48 -L-

30.06' RT

+58.21 -L-

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL LATERAL V DITCH

2@48" 

SPRING BOX

BOX PIPE
6" SPRING 

0201
0202

INSTALL TALLER POLE

REMOVE POLES AND

DETOUR ROUTE

SEE SHEET UO-3 FOR

AND TELEPHONE

PROP. O/H POWER

NEW O/H LINES

AND REPLACED WITH

TELE TO BE REMOVED

EX. O/H POWER &

PROP. TALL POLE
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